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SAN DIEGO SPINE FELLOWSHIP PROGRAM: Spine Conference Schedule 2021-22

DATE PRESENTER LOCATION* TOPIC
Monday, May 9, 2022 Kafka MS Teams only ELECTIVE TOPIC: Decision Making in Metastatic Spine Disease

Thursday, May 12, 2022 Fellows/Resident Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, May 16, 2022 Sheppard MS Teams only MIS in Trauma

Thursday, May 19, 2022 Fellows/Resident Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, May 23, 2022 SHEERAZ QURESHI Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams Robotics in Spine Surgery: How Do I Start Using It if I Didn’t Train 
on It

Thursday, May 26, 2022 Fellows/Resident Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, May 30, 2022 NO CONFERENCE MEMORIAL DAY

Thursday, June 2, 2022 Fellows/Resident Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, June 6, 2022 EDWARD NOMOTO Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams Transitioning to Private Practice: Lessons Learned

Thursday, June 9, 2022 Fellows/Resident Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, June 13, 2022 RICK SASSO Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams Cervical Disc Replacement

Thursday, June 16, 2022 Fellows/Resident Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, June 20, 2022 NO CONFERENCE JUNETEENTH OBSERVED

Thursday, June 23, 2022 Fellows/Resident Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, June 27, 2022 Diaz MS Teams only ELECTIVE TOPIC - GRAND ROUNDS STYLE - 45 MIN 
PRESENTATION, 15 MIN Q&A

Thursday, June 30, 2022 Fellows/Resident Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, July 4, 2022 NO CONFERENCE INDEPENDENCE DAY

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Fellows/Resident Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, July 11, 2022 Barrett Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams ELECTIVE TOPIC - GRAND ROUNDS STYLE - 45 MIN 
PRESENTATION, 15 MIN Q&A

Thursday, July 14, 2022 Fellows/Resident Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, July 18, 2022 Kumar MS Teams only TBD

Thursday, July 21, 2022 Fellows/Resident Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, July 25, 2022 Blais Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams ELECTIVE TOPIC - GRAND ROUNDS STYLE - 45 MIN 
PRESENTATION, 15 MIN Q&A

Thursday, July 28, 2022 Fellows/Resident Ortho Conf. Room & MS Teams INCOMING FELLOW / FACULTY ORIENTATION AND CASE 
REVIEW BY OUTGOING FELLOWS

Mondays (except 3rd Monday) - 6:30 a.m. - 7:00 a.m.: 20 mins lecture & 10 mins discussion, with exception of Elective Topic Presentations (1 hour)
3rd Monday - 7:00 a.m. to 7:30 a.m.: 20 mins lecture & 10 mins discussion
Thursdays -  6:30 a.m. to Conclusion: Preop Case Review and Postop Case Conference 

*LOCATION: Effective 5/5/22, both Monday & Thursday conferences will be held in-person in the Scripps Green Orthopedic Conference Room and online via 
MS Teams, except on certain days it will be via MS Teams only (noted in red below).  The Scripps Green Orthopedic Conference Room is located on the 1st 
Floor of the Scripps Clinic (Geisel Pavilion).


